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1822 W Antler Ave
#29 All Elements
Redmond, Or 97756 CATERINGAARA
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|Phone Number Delivery Time
Start Time

[Cobb Salad Buffet Count

Price

Mixed greens mixed with romaine lettuce

Diced chicken, chopped bacon, hard-boiled egg, diced tomato
crumbled blue cheese, Diced red onion

Garbanzo beans, Shredded carrot, sliced mushroom

All the ingredients are in separate bowils this is great for a group of people
with dietary restrictions

Choice of Two Dressing Avocado Buttermilk Ranch Dressing
Buttermilk Ranch Dressing Chipotle Buttermilk Ranch Dressing
The Yum Dressing- Vegan

Balsamic Vin

$ 17.50

[choice of Dessert:

Cookies or Brownies Add on
Mixed berry cobbler Add on
Flourless chocolate cake Add on
Cheesecake Add on
Tiramisu Add on

Beverages can all so be added on as well

Disposable plates, napkins, and sliver wear packets

$1.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
$3.00

Total
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