541.904.5086 1822 W Antler Ave # 29 Redmond, Or 97756



Date of event		
	Delivery Location	
Contact		
Phone Number	Delivery Time	
	Start Time	

Cobb Salad Buffet		Count	Price
Mixed greens mixed with romaine lett Diced chicken, chopped bacon, hard-b crumbled blue cheese, Diced red onio Garbanzo beans, Shredded carrot, slic	ooiled egg, diced tomato n	:	\$ 17.50
All the ingredients are in separate bov with dietary restrictions	wls this is great for a group of people		
Choice of Two Dressing	Avocado Buttermilk Ranch Dressir	ng	

Buttermilk Ranch Dressing The Yum Dressing- Vegan Balsamic Vin Avocado Buttermilk Ranch Dressing Chipotle Buttermilk Ranch Dressing

Choice of Dessert:		
Cookies or Brownies	Add on	\$1.00
Mixed berry cobbler	Add on	\$2.00
Flourless chocolate cake	Add on	\$2.50
Cheesecake	Add on	\$2.00
Tiramisu	Add on	\$3.00

Beverages can all so be added on as well

Disposable plates, napkins, and sliver wear packets

Total